
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Ewen-Trout Creek                 Team Points -54-
6 100 6 Bree BESONEN 9 21:28.9 6:54
8 101 7 Emma BESONEN 11 21:58.6 7:04

10 102 9 Alyssa DECREMER 8 22:08.8 7:07
11 106 10 Leona SCHUTZ 8 22:09.0 7:07
23 104 22 Zoey HEMMING 7 23:54.1 7:41
43 105 (40) Enara MORENO 11 26:13.2 8:26

2.  Engadine                 Team Points -100-
4 85 4 Molly MCNAMARA 8 20:14.4 6:30

16 86 15 Claire OVEN 12 22:58.8 7:23
17 84 16 Bryleigh MCCLELLEN 8 23:06.0 7:26
28 83 27 Sarah CHAPMAN 8 24:33.6 7:54
41 87 38 Fern STIELSTRA 8 26:05.5 8:23
66 82 (57) Hali BUTKOVICH 12 34:40.9 11:09

3.  Chassell                 Team Points -102-
5 48 5 Sylvia AHO 10 21:26.8 6:54

19 49 18 Paige DANISON 12 23:18.3 7:30
24 50 23 Lily ETELAMAKI 12 23:57.4 7:42
27 51 26 Jordan HOLOMBO 9 24:15.6 7:48
31 52 30 Oriana OLSON 10 25:04.7 8:04
54 53 (49) Clare ZIMMER 9 29:14.7 9:24

4.  Brimley                 Team Points -118-
15 24 14 Audrey WHEALY 10 22:52.6 7:21
20 18 19 Lillian CARRICK 10 23:42.1 7:37
21 19 20 Khloe DUMAS 11 23:46.1 7:39
22 23 21 Calie TREMBLAY 11 23:48.1 7:39
48 20 44 Hazel GARVON 11 27:49.7 8:57
52 22 (47) Addison HILL 12 28:18.8 9:06
53 21 (48) Scarlette GARVON 9 28:35.4 9:12
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5.  Stephenson                 Team Points -120-
9 388 8 Faith CAPPAERT 11 22:08.6 7:07

13 391 12 Gabriella PUTNAM 10 22:24.7 7:12
32 392 31 Adria RULEAU 12 25:07.7 8:05
35 393 34 Madalynn VISTA 12 25:22.5 8:10
37 387 35 Adrian ANDERSON 9 25:40.0 8:15
62 389 (55) Josie MOKER 12 31:55.1 10:16

6.  Newberry                 Team Points -123-
2 282 2 Abby TAYLOR 10 19:49.1 6:22
3 283 3 Samantha TAYLOR 11 19:55.9 6:24

34 279 33 Ivana KOPKOVA 12 25:19.5 8:09
46 281 42 Adanne NWOSE 12 27:04.9 8:43
47 280 43 Candela MURCIANO 12 27:34.4 8:52

7.  Pickford                 Team Points -129-
1 307 1 Talya SCHREIBER 11 18:48.8 6:03

12 305 11 Teryn FIRACK 11 22:11.7 7:08
40 303 37 Lily ANDERSON 12 26:04.6 8:23
42 306 39 Christy LUTCH 10 26:08.5 8:24
44 304 41 Madison BISHOP 9 26:23.4 8:29

8.  St. Ignace                 Team Points -154-
14 378 13 Aj FELEPPA 9 22:49.4 7:20
25 376 24 Ewen CROTEAU 12 24:05.4 7:45
30 379 29 Karly GRANT 9 24:53.9 8:00
38 374 36 Macy BECKER 11 25:46.4 8:17
58 377 52 Hannah DORENBECKER 10 29:32.1 9:30
61 375 (54) Chloe BIGGER 9 30:50.7 9:55

9.  Rapid River                 Team Points -200-
18 326 17 Julia POMA 8 23:13.8 7:28
29 329 28 Emma SUNDLING 12 24:40.1 7:56
50 325 46 Aubrey OLSON 11 28:13.9 9:05
60 328 53 Sam QUINN 10 30:04.1 9:40
63 324 56 Sarah BEAUCHAINE 10 32:11.0 10:21

10.  Eben Jct. Superior Central                 Team Points -203-
26 70 25 Elaina KARVINEN 9 24:09.8 7:46
33 72 32 Kiera MCDONNALD 11 25:11.8 8:06
49 73 45 Emma STOLIECKI 9 28:03.2 9:01
55 74 50 Aiyana TASKEY 9 29:15.7 9:25
57 71 51 Isabella KARVINEN 9 29:28.6 9:29
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Non-Scoring Teams

*  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points --
36 331 (<5) Zoe BLUBAUGH 10 25:25.0 8:10
67 332 (<5) Cera BULLOCK 9 38:40.2 12:26
64 333 (<5) Alina ZOCH 10 32:34.3 10:29

*  Rock Mid-Peninsula                 Team Points --
59 341 (<5) Hope BRUNNGRAEBER 11 29:52.0 9:36
7 342 (<5) Aesara LUPINSKI 10 21:53.6 7:02

39 343 (<5) Erika TOURANGEAU 8 26:02.1 8:22

*  Dollar Bay                 Team Points --
51 61 (<5) Olivia BLACKSTONE 11 28:17.0 9:06
56 62 (<5) Kalila DENOTTO 9 29:18.7 9:26

*  Carney-Nadeau                 Team Points --
65 38 (<5) Laine EICHHORN 10 33:36.8 10:49

*  Holy Name                 Team Points --
45 149 (<5) Emelia HODGE 10 26:48.9 8:37
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Girls Division 3
1 1 307 Talya SCHREIBER 11 Pickford 5:39.7 11:52.7 18:13.3 18:48.8 6:03
2 2 282 Abby TAYLOR 10 Newberry 5:58.7 12:33.8 19:13.4 19:49.1 6:22
3 3 283 Samantha TAYLOR 11 Newberry 5:51.5 12:34.3 19:18.2 19:55.9 6:24
4 4 85 Molly MCNAMARA 8 Engadine 6:06.9 12:46.9 19:38.9 20:14.4 6:30
5 5 48 Sylvia AHO 10 Chassell 6:25.1 13:45.1 20:55.3 21:26.8 6:54
6 6 100 Bree BESONEN 9 Ewen-Trout Creek 6:24.5 13:41.9 20:57.0 21:28.9 6:54
7 (<5) 342 Aesara LUPINSKI 10 Rock Mid-Peninsula 6:28.4 13:49.1 21:09.9 21:53.6 7:02
8 7 101 Emma BESONEN 11 Ewen-Trout Creek 6:35.0 13:53.0 21:22.2 21:58.6 7:04
9 8 388 Faith CAPPAERT 11 Stephenson 6:24.0 13:54.7 21:35.9 22:08.6 7:07

10 9 102 Alyssa DECREMER 8 Ewen-Trout Creek 6:37.6 14:02.8 21:36.5 22:08.8 7:07
11 10 106 Leona SCHUTZ 8 Ewen-Trout Creek 6:36.8 13:59.8 21:33.3 22:09.0 7:07
12 11 305 Teryn FIRACK 11 Pickford 6:55.2 14:14.8 21:34.5 22:11.7 7:08
13 12 391 Gabriella PUTNAM 10 Stephenson 6:40.0 14:10.9 21:44.1 22:24.7 7:12
14 13 378 Aj FELEPPA 9 St. Ignace 6:31.5 14:14.0 22:08.8 22:49.4 7:20
15 14 24 Audrey WHEALY 10 Brimley 6:49.8 14:28.5 22:15.1 22:52.6 7:21
16 15 86 Claire OVEN 12 Engadine 6:47.2 14:34.7 22:22.9 22:58.8 7:23
17 16 84 Bryleigh MCCLELLEN 8 Engadine 6:56.1 14:37.5 22:24.6 23:06.0 7:26
18 17 326 Julia POMA 8 Rapid River 7:20.4 14:45.8 22:35.7 23:13.8 7:28
19 18 49 Paige DANISON 12 Chassell 6:55.4 14:46.2 22:38.9 23:18.3 7:30
20 19 18 Lillian CARRICK 10 Brimley 7:09.1 15:07.5 23:02.2 23:42.1 7:37
21 20 19 Khloe DUMAS 11 Brimley 7:04.1 15:03.5 23:06.8 23:46.1 7:39
22 21 23 Calie TREMBLAY 11 Brimley 7:05.1 14:57.2 23:09.0 23:48.1 7:39
23 22 104 Zoey HEMMING 7 Ewen-Trout Creek 7:04.8 15:05.0 23:13.3 23:54.1 7:41
24 23 50 Lily ETELAMAKI 12 Chassell 6:54.4 14:55.2 23:16.9 23:57.4 7:42
25 24 376 Ewen CROTEAU 12 St. Ignace 6:55.3 15:01.0 23:26.5 24:05.4 7:45
26 25 70 Elaina KARVINEN 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 6:54.1 15:26.9 23:33.5 24:09.8 7:46
27 26 51 Jordan HOLOMBO 9 Chassell 7:06.2 15:15.7 23:34.9 24:15.6 7:48
28 27 83 Sarah CHAPMAN 8 Engadine 7:20.8 15:26.6 23:50.9 24:33.6 7:54
29 28 329 Emma SUNDLING 12 Rapid River 7:35.8 15:40.6 23:58.3 24:40.1 7:56
30 29 379 Karly GRANT 9 St. Ignace 7:23.8 15:45.9 24:13.2 24:53.9 8:00
31 30 52 Oriana OLSON 10 Chassell 7:16.7 15:49.0 24:23.8 25:04.7 8:04
32 31 392 Adria RULEAU 12 Stephenson 6:52.0 15:29.4 24:27.7 25:07.7 8:05
33 32 72 Kiera MCDONNALD 11 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:39.8 16:05.7 24:38.2 25:11.8 8:06
34 33 279 Ivana KOPKOVA 12 Newberry 7:44.9 15:58.7 24:41.5 25:19.5 8:09
35 34 393 Madalynn VISTA 12 Stephenson 7:35.2 16:02.7 24:39.5 25:22.5 8:10
36 (<5) 331 Zoe BLUBAUGH 10 Republic-Michigamme 7:13.7 15:52.4 24:40.8 25:25.0 8:10
37 35 387 Adrian ANDERSON 9 Stephenson 7:24.5 16:02.7 25:00.7 25:40.0 8:15
38 36 374 Macy BECKER 11 St. Ignace 7:42.0 16:25.9 25:02.6 25:46.4 8:17
39 (<5) 343 Erika TOURANGEAU 8 Rock Mid-Peninsula 7:24.6 16:25.1 25:23.6 26:02.1 8:22
40 37 303 Lily ANDERSON 12 Pickford 7:23.3 16:27.5 25:28.5 26:04.6 8:23
41 38 87 Fern STIELSTRA 8 Engadine 8:03.9 16:36.6 25:27.2 26:05.5 8:23
42 39 306 Christy LUTCH 10 Pickford 7:01.4 16:50.2 25:29.7 26:08.5 8:24
43 (40) 105 Enara MORENO 11 Ewen-Trout Creek 7:27.2 16:40.8 25:34.8 26:13.2 8:26
44 41 304 Madison BISHOP 9 Pickford 7:51.6 16:49.0 25:30.7 26:23.4 8:29
45 (<5) 149 Emelia HODGE 10 Holy Name 7:40.8 16:49.3 26:04.4 26:48.9 8:37
46 42 281 Adanne NWOSE 12 Newberry 7:40.2 16:24.9 26:15.4 27:04.9 8:43
47 43 280 Candela MURCIANO 12 Newberry 7:49.2 16:50.2 26:56.9 27:34.4 8:52
48 44 20 Hazel GARVON 11 Brimley 8:42.7 17:44.2 27:03.7 27:49.7 8:57
49 45 73 Emma STOLIECKI 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 8:25.5 17:42.9 27:20.7 28:03.2 9:01
50 46 325 Aubrey OLSON 11 Rapid River 9:08.4 17:49.6 27:30.0 28:13.9 9:05
51 (<5) 61 Olivia BLACKSTONE 11 Dollar Bay 9:00.3 18:22.0 27:40.4 28:17.0 9:06
52 (47) 22 Addison HILL 12 Brimley 8:33.2 18:01.8 27:39.0 28:18.8 9:06
53 (48) 21 Scarlette GARVON 9 Brimley 7:59.8 17:27.2 27:39.5 28:35.4 9:12
54 (49) 53 Clare ZIMMER 9 Chassell 8:32.8 18:10.6 28:25.8 29:14.7 9:24
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55 50 74 Aiyana TASKEY 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 8:53.6 18:35.9 28:37.0 29:15.7 9:25
56 (<5) 62 Kalila DENOTTO 9 Dollar Bay 9:00.3 19:00.0 28:41.3 29:18.7 9:26
57 51 71 Isabella KARVINEN 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 8:33.3 18:59.8 28:50.7 29:28.6 9:29
58 52 377 Hannah DORENBECKER 10 St. Ignace 8:22.1 18:43.3 28:49.3 29:32.1 9:30
59 (<5) 341 Hope BRUNNGRAEBER 11 Rock Mid-Peninsula 8:34.2 18:59.7 29:02.3 29:52.0 9:36
60 53 328 Sam QUINN 10 Rapid River 8:30.3 18:29.1 29:07.3 30:04.1 9:40
61 (54) 375 Chloe BIGGER 9 St. Ignace 8:40.0 18:58.5 29:54.1 30:50.7 9:55
62 (55) 389 Josie MOKER 12 Stephenson 8:31.4 19:13.4 30:52.5 31:55.1 10:16
63 56 324 Sarah BEAUCHAINE 10 Rapid River 10:00.3 21:13.5 31:24.3 32:11.0 10:21
64 (<5) 333 Alina ZOCH 10 Republic-Michigamme 9:19.9 20:34.4 31:51.0 32:34.3 10:29
65 (<5) 38 Laine EICHHORN 10 Carney-Nadeau 9:21.0 21:03.1 32:41.0 33:36.8 10:49
66 (57) 82 Hali BUTKOVICH 12 Engadine 8:40.6 20:55.5 33:47.2 34:40.9 11:09
67 (<5) 332 Cera BULLOCK 9 Republic-Michigamme 10:31.4 24:03.1 37:42.6 38:40.2 12:26

DNS (DNS) 103 Hannah FERGUSON 11 Ewen-Trout Creek DNS
DNS (DNS) 327 Olivia QUINN 9 Rapid River DNS
DNS (DNS) 390 Cheyanne PALZEWICZ 11 Stephenson DNS
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